PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
CULTURAL - TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP
PCWA - AMERICAN RIVER ROOM
AUGUST 15, 2006
3PM - 4PM
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME INITIAL AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Bill Templin ot ’/ American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net
Beth Paulson Eldorado National Forest (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Mo Tebbe /V\W_— .'-Fahoe National Forest (530) 367-2224 miebbe@fs.fed.us
Marilyn Jasper Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 mjasper@accesshee.com
Ed Bianchi é’/ Enfrix {916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Gene Freeland Z/Z,/QQ Wesiern States Trail Foundation (530) 885-5304 genefrind@netscape.net
Stephen Bowes 4 NPS (510) 817-1451 stephen bowes@nps.gov
Tom Jackson )/ Pacific Legacy (831) 423-0588 jacksontom@pacificiegacy.com
Denise McLemore [&W Eldorado Nationa! Forest (530) 621-5269 dmclemore@fs.fed.us
Mal Toy [Ma/( PCWA {(530) 823-4899 mtoy@pcwa.net
Marie Davis /V\ D PCWA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
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